Order Code :
25268523G.27 - 25268523G.66
Order Code Item Name Specifications Referenace Image
25268523G.27 ¼ dividing table
and its tailstock
¼ dividing table and its tailstock
25268523G.28 Fixed steady rest
for metal lathe
Fixed steady rest for metal lathe
25268523G.29 Tool turret Tool turret
25268523G.30 Cutting tool for
turning in ARS
Cutting tool for turning in ARS
25268523G.31 Cutting tool for
CM turning
(insert)
Cutting tool for CM turning
(insert)
Order Code :
25268523G.27 - 25268523G.66
25268523G.32 Cutting tool for
milling in ARS
Cutting tool for milling in ARS
25268523G.33 Cutting tool for
CM milling (insert)
Cutting tool for CM milling
(insert)
25268523G.34 Knurling tool Knurling tool
25268523G.35 Center Drill Bits Precise Positioning: Drill Bush For
Precise Positioning, Will Not
Move. High Speed Steel Body
Designed, Durable, Rustproof
And Excellent For Use.
25268523G.36 Hss Drill Bits
Order Code :
25268523G.27 - 25268523G.66
25268523G.37 Grinding tool in
turning and
milling
Grinding tool in turning and
milling
25268523G.38 T-slot cleat T-slot cleat
25268523G.39 Dial Indicator with
Magnetic Base
Holder
Dial Indicator with Magnetic Base
Holder
25268523G.40 End stop End stop
25268523G.41 Flexible steel ruler Flexible steel ruler
Order Code :
25268523G.27 - 25268523G.66
25268523G.42 Filament ruler Filament ruler
25268523G.43 INTERNAL DIAL
CALIPER GAUGES
INTERNAL DIAL CALIPER
GAUGES : Range :5-15mm
25268523G.44 DIAL DEPTH
GAUGE
DIAL DEPTH GAUGE : Range
0-300mm  : 1 Pc
25268523G.45 DEPTH
MICROMETER
DEPTH MICROMETER : Range :
0-150mm :  1 Pc
25268523G.46 DIGITAL DOUBLE
HOOK
DEPTH GAUGES
DIGITAL DOUBLE HOOK DEPTH
GAUGES
25268523G.47 VERNIER
CALIPERS WITH
FINE
ADJUSTMENT +
DIGITAL
MICROMETER
VERNIER CALIPERS WITH FINE
ADJUSTMENT + DIGITAL
MICROMETER
Order Code :
25268523G.27 - 25268523G.66
25268523G.48 PROTRACTOR
(ECONOMIC TYPE)
PROTRACTOR (ECONOMIC TYPE)
 : Range -0-180°
25268523G.49 Sine bar Sine bar
25268523G.50 Standard wedge Standard wedge
25268523G.51 DIGITAL CALIPER DIGITAL CALIPER :Range : 0-
500mm/0-20" – 1 Pc
25268523G.52 Letter Punch Set -
Size: 1.5 mm
Letter Punch Set - Size: 1.5 mm
25268523G.53 MIG and MAG
welding electrode
(1.6; 2.5; 3.2 and
4 mm)
MIG and MAG welding electrode
(1.6; 2.5; 3.2 and 4 mm)
Order Code :
25268523G.27 - 25268523G.66
25268523G.54 Cored Welding
Wire
CORED WIRE
SIZE : .08 mm
WEIGHT : 1 Kg
25268523G.55 Welding nozzle Made From Stainless Steel, This
Speed Welding Nozzle Is
Designed To Withstand High
Temperatures And Prolonged Use
Without Compromising Its
Performance.
25268523G.56 CO₂, C₂H₂ gas
cylinder
CO₂, Empty gas cylinder:
 Water Capacity: 46.7
Liters.
 Gas Capacity: 7.00 Cu. M.
 Hydrostatic Test Pressure:
250 Kgf/cm2
 Max. Working Pressure:
150 Kgf/cm2
 Outer Diameter:232.00
mm
 Min. Wall Thickness: 5.20
mm
 Tare Weight (approx.): 52
Kgs.
25268523G.57 Lubricant for
machining
Lubricant for machining
25268523G.58 Centering pinnule Centering pinnule
Order Code :
25268523G.27 - 25268523G.66
25268523G.59 Installation of a
welding fume
extractor
Welding fume extractor
25268523G.60 Collet chuck block Collet chuck block
25268523G.61 Lug wrench Lug wrench
25268523G.62 Wood Carving Tool
Set of 12pcs
Set of 12pcs
25268523G.63 Tap and Die Set Tap and Die Set
Order Code :
25268523G.27 - 25268523G.66
25268523G.64 Mixing disc Mixing disc
25268523G.65 Cuting disc
(cardboard)
Cuting disc (cardboard)
25268523G.66 Millstone Millstone